## Recreation Centers of Sun City West, Inc.

FY 2023-24 Bowling Fees



Bowling Fee Schedule Subject To Change During Year By The Governing Board

		Fee Increase					
Fee Description	Current Fees for FY22-23	Effective FY23-24	Amt Changed				
				Open Play - Per Line Fee	•		
				Resident Open Bowling	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00	\$-
Resident Open Bowling - After 8:00 pm	2.75	2.75	-				
Guest and Non-Resident Open Bowling	3.75	4.00	0.25				
Guest and Non-Resident - After 8:00 pm	3.50	3.75	0.25				
Bowler Incentive Program:							
Discount Rates per line are for open play by league bowlers							
Bowler must be enrolled and active in league(s) for discount							
Discounts for Fall leagues will expire on April 30th.							
Discounts for summer leagues expire on August 30th.							
Bowling in 1 League - discount per line	0.10	0.10	-				
Bowling in 2 Leagues - discount per line	0.15	0.15	-				
League Fees							
CNP controlled neighborhood annual fee for September 1st to August 31st	25.00	30.00	5.00				
CNP controlled neighborhood annual fee for January 1st to April 30th	12.00	15.00	3.00				
(CNP names change pending Board policy approval)							
Other Pricing							
Charter Club Special - minimum of 10 club members - 3 games	6.50	6.50	-				
League play - 3 games	8.50	9.00	0.50				
League play after 8pm - 3 games	7.75	8.00	0.25				
Summer League Play - 3 Games	7.50	8.00	0.50				
Resident Annual Locker Rental	20.00	20.00	-				
Non-Resident Annual locker Rental	25.00	25.00	-				
Shoe Rental - Resident	2.00	2.00	-				
Shoe Rental - Non-Resident	2.00	2.00	-				